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RESULT

118 - 400m Hurdles Men - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 51.28 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 05:19 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 05:25 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 07:24 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12

13
14

15

Heat

400m Hurdles Men

Bib

139

359

404

342

375

294

357

273

176

329

254

224

197

209

136

298

282

195

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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Team
PAHANG
KELANTAN
BANGLADESH
ATM
JOHOR

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

KELANTAN
TERENGGANU
PULAU PINANG

SABAH

SELANGOR

SARAWAK

PERAK

NEGERI
SEMBILAN

PAHANG

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

PERAK

Result

61.12

54.39

54.90

55.50

55.94

55.98

56.61

56.89

56.92

57.09

57.95

58.50

58.72

58.77

59.21

DNS

DNS

Remark
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